
YORK— EASINGWOLD — COXWOLD — HELMSLEY

Operator: Reliance
York Water End ... ... 09:03
York Railway Station Stop RA 09:13
York Exhibition Square ... 09:18
York Clifton Green ... 09:21
Shipton Dawnay Arms ... 09:30
Easingwold Market Place ... 09:41
Easingwold Market Place ... 09:44
Husthwaite … ... 09:55
Coxwold Garage ... ... 10:00
Byland Abbey ... ... 10:03
Ampleforth Main Street ... 10:09
Helmsley Market Place (Monument) 10:22A

Operator: Reliance
Helmsley Market Place (Co-op) 17:31
Ampleforth Main Street ... 17:44
Byland Abbey … ... 17:50
Coxwold Garage ... ... 17:53
Husthwaite ... ... 17:58
Easingwold Market Place ... 18:09
Easingwold Market Place ... 18:12
Shipton Dawnay Arms ... 18:23
York Water End ... ... 18:32
York Railway Station Stop RA 18:42
York Exhibition Square ... 18:47
NOTES
A Continues to Guisborough as M4

SUNDAYS & BANK HOLIDAYS: 30 June to 27 Oct 2024


